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Total: 599

Barry Mason
Craig Francis
Kelly Forbes Hallam
Tom Croft
Stephen Hopkins
Shaun Key
Neil Mclaughlin
Frenny Doe
Craig Francis
lan Bellamy
Mark Johnson
Michael Mills
James Fowler
Frenny Doe
Russell Price
Andy Forrester
Thomas Heath
Shaun Toussaint-jackson
Stephen Hopkins
Neil Baker
Owen Land
Owen Land
Charlie Rainbow-weavers
Neil Baker
Charlie Rainbow-weavers
Simon Atkin
Russell Price
Frenny Doe
Craig Francis
Dagmara Sieklicka
James Hoye
Tom Croft

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Kramer Pacer Classic FR Electric Guitar in Purple Passion Metallic

Michael Mills
John Shipman
Macy Cobb
Owen Land
Peter Fedden
Frenny Doe
Kerry Diplock
James Knight
lan Johnson
Neil Baker
Tom Croft
Sam Taylor
Simon Atkin
Simon Atkin
Stephen Hopkins
Stephen Hopkins
Neil Baker
John Shipman
Maria Crumpton
lan Johnson
James Knight
Neil Baker
Barry Mason
lan Johnson
Dagmara Sieklicka
Stephen Oulton
Shaun Toussaint-jackson
Owen Land
Macy Cobb
Peter Wilson
Shaun Toussaint-jackson

Charlie Rainbow-weavers

Draw: February 27, 2023 6:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Harry Cobley
Steff Lane
Frenny Doe
Emma Rogers
Mike Bull
Craige Fisher
Simon Atkin
Sam Taylor
Steff Lane
James Knight
David Maher
James Knight
Owen Land
Mike Bull
Craig Francis
Gregory Dick
James Knight
lan Johnson
Mark Taylor
Westley Morgan
Simon Atkin
Charlie Rainbow-weavers
Jenny Sweeting
Tom Croft
Colin Gartland
Andrew Whiteman
James Knight
James Knight
Neil Baker
Andy Radcliffe
Andrew Whiteman

Barry Mason
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97

98

99
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Total: 599

Bob Boswell
Mark Grant
Simon Atkin
Frenny Doe
Barry Mason
Robert Todd
Macy Cobb
lan Johnson
Alex Boylin
James Knight
Mark Grant
Michael Mills
Kevin Chapman
Larry Wheeler
Michael Mills
Peter Wilson
Craige Fisher
Tom Croft
Andrew Buchanan
Neil Connon
Bryan Malpas
Craig Francis
Nigel Hooper
Neil Baker
Craige Fisher
Craig Francis
Shaun Toussaint-jackson
Owen Land
James Knight
lan Johnson
Alex Abrahams

Peter Wilson

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Kramer Pacer Classic FR Electric Guitar in Purple Passion Metallic

Sam Taylor
Shaun Toussaint-jackson
Simon Atkin
Craige Fisher
Stephen Hopkins
lan Johnson
Emma Rogers
lan Johnson
Neil Baker
Mark Johnson
Steff Lane
Jake Mccreith
Craige Fisher
Darron Morris
Neil Baker
Shaun Key
Craig Francis
Peter Lord
Andrew Whiteman
Jake Mccreith
Emma Rogers
Russell Price
James Knight
Scott Fowler
James Knight
Craige Fisher
Robbie Gray
Peter Wilson
Shaun Key
Neil Baker
Michael Mills
Steff Lane

Draw: February 27, 2023 6:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Andrew Mallinson
lan Parker
Neil Baker
Neil Baker

James Knight
Dawn Kendall

Andrew Buchanan

Steff Lane
Shane O'neill
Frenny Doe
lan Johnson
Craig Francis
Craig Francis
Sam Taylor
Frenny Doe
Neil Baker

Stephen Hopkins

lan Johnson
Craig Francis
Frenny Doe
Craige Fisher
Frenny Doe
Andy Radcliffe
lan Johnson
Phil Rayner
Craig Francis
Tom Croft
Kerry Diplock
Mark Hopkins
Kerry Diplock
Cailean Hunt

Simon Atkin
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193
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216
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218
219
220
221
222
223
224

Total: 599

Andrew Bennett
Frenny Doe
Charlie Rainbow-weavers
Neil Baker
Craig Francis
James Knight
Neil Baker
John Shipman
Maria Crumpton
Charlie Rainbow-weavers
Craig Francis
Craige Fisher
Antony Riley
Becky Racz
James Knight
Shaun Toussaint-jackson
Kerry Hogwood
Peter Fedden
James Knight
Wayne Russell
Dexter Jarvis
Steff Lane
Charlie Rainbow-weavers
Frenny Doe
Daniel Warlow
Peter Wilson
Peter Wallis
Craig Francis
Andrew Mallinson
Lee Haynes
lan Johnson

lan Johnson

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

Kramer Pacer Classic FR Electric Guitar in Purple Passion Metallic

Andrew Bennett
Charlie Rainbow-weavers
Bob Boswell
Craig Francis
Mike Bull
Sam Taylor
Alex Chalk
Tom Croft
Larry Wheeler
Neil Baker
Stephen Hopkins
Neil Baker
Stephen Hopkins
James Knight
James Knight
lan Johnson
Cailean Hunt
Shaun Toussaint-jackson
Neil Baker
Andy Radcliffe
Stuart Evans
Craig Francis
Graham Wade
Stephen Oulton
Cailean Hunt
Andy Radcliffe
Craig Francis
Michael Cooper
Neil Baker
Bryan Malpas
lan Johnson

Larry Wheeler

Draw: February 27, 2023 6:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

257
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264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Charlie Rainbow-weavers
lan Marshall-bennett
James Knight
Steff Lane
lan Snape
Michael Mills
Frenny Doe
Mark Taylor
Emma Rogers
Frenny Doe
David Passey
Mike Bull
Peter Wilson
Peter Wilson
Mark Ozanne
David Maher
lan Johnson
Michael Pemberton
Mark Johnson
Jake Mccreith
David Passey
Nigel Hooper
Shaun Toussaint-jackson
Craig Francis
Ash Leggett
Mark Johnson
Neil Baker
Craig Francis
Shaun Toussaint-jackson
James Williams
Daniel Crawley

Shaun Toussaint-jackson
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312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
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James Knight
Mike Bull
Macy Cobb
Frenny Doe
Craig Francis
Owen Land
Andrew Whiteman
Frenny Doe
Mark Johnson
Michael Mills
Neil Baker
Dave Castle
Macy Cobb
Craig Francis
Frenny Doe
Gregory Dick
Ash Leggett
Steff Lane
James Knight
Ethan Harrison
Dave Castle
Neil Baker
Mark Grant
Michael Mills
Alex Chalk
Craig Francis
Frenny Doe
Peter Pszonka
Kerry Diplock
Michael Cooper
lan Johnson

Owen Land

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352

Kramer Pacer Classic FR Electric Guitar in Purple Passion Metallic

Andrew Whiteman
Emma Rogers
Andrew Whiteman
Thomas Forsyth
David Maher
Frenny Doe
Tom Croft
Russell Price
Michael Mills
Craig Francis
Frenny Doe
Cailean Hunt
Kerry Diplock
Gary Paccagnella
Larry Wheeler
Nigel Hooper
Edwin Robson
Millar Laing
Shaun Toussaint-jackson
Maria Crumpton
Peter Fedden
Grant Wenban
Frenny Doe
Darron Morris
Andy Radcliffe
Shaun Parry
Neil Baker
Craig Francis
Andrew Mallinson
Neil Baker
Neil Baker
Alex Boylin

Draw: February 27, 2023 6:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

353
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360
361
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364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384

Craig Francis
Steff Lane
lan Bellamy
Frenny Doe
Neil Baker
James Knight
Kerry Diplock
Peter Wilson
Frenny Doe
Emma Rogers
lan Johnson
Gemmel Soussi
Craig Francis
Steff Lane
Charlie Rainbow-weavers
Neil Baker
Frenny Doe
Wayne Russell
Westley Morgan
Nick Hatt
Geoff Cooper
Frenny Doe
Michael Cooper
lan Johnson
Taylor Crawford
Owen Land
Craig Francis
Tim Dolan
Michael Pemberton
Craige Fisher
Andrew Hart

Craige Fisher

Page 4 of 7


https://www.facebook.com/guitargeargiveaway

385
386
387
388
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392
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394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416

Total: 599

Zeeshan Tariq
Craig Francis
Sam Taylor
Mike Bull
Nigel Hooper
lan Mcgaan
Kerry Hogwood
Tom Croft
Craig Francis
James Knight
Emma Rogers
William Stitt
Hamish Glencross
Sam Taylor
Gregory Dick
Frenny Doe
Daniel Crawley
lan Johnson
Neil Baker
Peter Lord
William Walker
Simon Pettican
Sam Taylor
Mark Taylor
Fraser Rose
Craig Francis
Matthew Callow
James Knight
Owen Land
James Knight
Michael Cooper

Peter Wilson

417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448

Kramer Pacer Classic FR Electric Guitar in Purple Passion Metallic

Frenny Doe
Craig Francis
Andrew Whiteman
Larry Wheeler
Craige Fisher
lan Johnson
Russell Price
Simon Hargrave
Macy Cobb
Stephen Hopkins
John Shipman
Bradley Stokes
John Shipman
Andrew Whiteman
Owen Land
Gregory Dick
Emma Rogers
Shaun Toussaint-jackson
lan Johnson
Michael Mills
Geoff Cooper
Shaun Toussaint-jackson
Shaun Key
Shaun Toussaint-jackson
Stephen Hopkins
Owen Land
Peter Pszonka
Simon Atkin
Craig Francis
Peter Lord
Kerry Diplock
Peter Wilson

Draw: February 27, 2023 6:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480

Macy Cobb
Sam Taylor
Andrew Mallinson
Andy Radcliffe
Neil Baker
Peter Pszonka
James Knight
Westley Morgan
Craige Fisher
Kerry Diplock
Shaun Toussaint-jackson
Andy Radcliffe
Stephen Hopkins
Andy Radcliffe
Alex Boylin
Dawn Kendall
Dan Mindru
Shaun Toussaint-jackson
Charlie Rainbow-weavers
Frenny Doe
Neil Baker
Jake Mccreith
Steve Bishop
James Knight
Charlie Rainbow-weavers
Craig Francis
Charlie Rainbow-weavers
lan Johnson
Michael Mills
Frenny Doe
Craige Fisher

lan Johnson
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497
498
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503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
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Macy Cobb
Gregory Dick
lan Johnson
Craig Francis

Colin Gartland
Frenny Doe
Andy Radcliffe
Macy Cobb
Matt Hunt

Matt Aldred
James Knight
Darron Morris
Craig Francis
Nigel Holland

Shaun Toussaint-jackson

Frenny Doe

Colin Gartland
Steve Bishop

Neil Baker
Greg Akroyd

Neil Baker

Mike Bull

lan Johnson
Gregory Dick
Sam Taylor

Jonathan Carter
Paul Crowley
Shaun Toussaint-jackson

Neil Baker

Barry Mason
Andrew Whiteman

James Knight

513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544

Draw: February 27, 2023 6:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Kramer Pacer Classic FR Electric Guitar in Purple Passion Metallic

lan Johnson
Cailean Hunt
Neil Baker
Alex Boylin
Craig Francis
Neil Baker
Mark Grant
James Knight
Mike Bull
Simon Atkin
Peter Wilson
James Knight
Gregory Dick
James Knight
Craig Francis
Michael Mills
Thomas Forsyth
Emma Rogers
Mike Bull
Andrew Mallinson
Shaun Key
Craig Francis
Emma Rogers
James Knight
Larry Wheeler
James Knight
Craige Fisher
Alex Boylin
Stephen Hopkins
Kerry Diplock
Frenny Doe

Owen Land

545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576

Shaun Toussaint-jackson
Fraser Rose
Neil Baker
Andrew Whiteman
Dave Shaw
Frenny Doe
Michael Cooper
James Knight
Andy Radcliffe
Charlie Rainbow-weavers
lan Johnson
Neil Baker
Larry Wheeler
Fraser Rose
Shaun Toussaint-jackson
Clarke Abernethy
Shaun Toussaint-jackson
Macy Cobb
Macy Cobb
Craige Fisher
Alex Chalk
Cailean Hunt
Owen Land
Andrew Whiteman
Larry Wheeler
Mike Bull
Craig Francis
lan Johnson
Simon Atkin
Mark Johnson
Kerry Diplock
Peter Wilson
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577 Andrew Bennett
578 James Knight
579 Neil Baker
580 Craig Francis
581 Andrew Whiteman
582 Frenny Doe
583 lan Johnson
584 Peter Pszonka
585 Owen Land
586 Shaun Toussaint-jackson
587 Peter Wilson
588 Stuart Evans
589 Frenny Doe
590 Andrew Buchanan
591 Bob Boswell
592 Jake Mccreith
593 Kathy Bly
594 Michael Cooper
595 Larry Wheeler
596 Daniel Cowie
597 Tom Croft
598 Neil Baker
599 Neil Baker

Total: 599 < Draw: February 27, 2023 6:00 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 7 of 7
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